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Balcony 4,7 m2
Living Room 42.7 m2
Kitchen 15.6 m2
Restroom 2.5m2
Terraces 33.8 m2
Hall 10.8 m2

Bedroom/Ensuite 20.8 m2

08
09
10
11
12
13
14

Bedroom/Ensuite
Bedroom
Bathroom
Garden
Terraces
Pool

Terrace

30.5 m2
14.5 m2
3.7 m2
75.3m2
116.3 m2
42.5 m2
9.7 m2

15
16
17
18
19

Hall 9.0 m2
Garage 55.4 m2
Bedroom/Ensuite 39.6 m2
Wine Cellar 6 m2
Terrace 20.5 m2

Level 2

Summary

—-—o—o—o—o—— 336m?

305.5m?

Plot Area

Area Enclosed (all levels)

Balcony/ all Terraces/ Pool/ Garden ............ 302.8 m 2
(all levels)
GrOSS AMBA  .eeviieieieeeie ettt 608.3 m?

Measurements are approximate
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Level 1
01 Balcony 4,7 m2 08 Bedroom/Ensuite 30.5 m2 15  Hall 9.0 m2 Summary
n 02 Living Room 42.7 m2 09 Bedroom 14.5 m2 16 Garage 55.4 m2 Plot Area 336 m 2
e I tS I I te iy I 0 ST SO 17 Bedroom/Ensuite 39.6 m2 Area Enclosed (all levels) .........cccccoeeveennnen. 305.5m?2
04 Restroom 2.5m2 11 Garden 75.3 m2 18 Wine Cellar 6 m2 )
05 TS 33.8 M2 12 TER— 116.3 m2 19 TeaEee 20.5 m2 I(?’abl\lklzg\?gli: ;ﬂl Terraces/ Pool/ Garden ............ 302.8 m
06 Hall 10.8 m2 13 Pool 42.5 m2 GrOSS AMBA  ooveeeeeeeeeveeeeieteeieteeeiee e enaaeas 608.3 m?
07 Bedroom/Ensuite 20.8 m2 14 Terrace 9.7 m2

Measurements are approximate
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Level O
15 Hall 9.0 m2 Summary
- 16 Garage 55.4 m2 Plot Area o o0 o0 o 336 m 2
h e I h tS I I A Bl S 00 Area Enclosed (all levels) ..o 305.5m?
1 Wine Cellar oma Balcony/ all Terraces/ Pool/ Garden 302.8 m?
19  Terrace 20.5 m2 (el Ievgls) ............ ’
GrOSS AMBA  .eeviieieieeeie ettt 608.3 m?

Measurements are approximate
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